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S.No

Grand Total

Name

PEDIATRICS

GYNECOLOGY &
OBSTETRICS

SURGERY

GENERAL
MEDICINE

Jane

5
31

18
46

100

HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

Feb

6
20

19
47

92

AKOLA DIST.AKOLA
Monthly Wise D-IPD Report

Start Date:- 01/01/2021 To 31/12/2021

Grand
March April May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total

8 7 7 5 6 6 8 3 10 6 77
28 22 24 24 21 25 24 22 25 24 290
22 17 16 22 21 21 20 17 12 25 230
56 41 51 50 59 48 56 59 52 55 620
114 87 98 101 107 100 108 101 99 10 1217


https://hmcakola.aayushhms.com/dashboard/home
https://hmcakola.aayushhms.com/mail/email
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