

Patients

û I

4

G

Ė

Ġ

ტ

Ø I

 \bowtie :

L S

2015 × ▼ opd × ▼ Submit

201.

HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

AKOLA DIST.AKOLA

Monthly Wise D-IPD Report

Start Date:- 01/01/2021 To 31/12/2021

S.No	Name	Jane	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Grand Total
1	PEDIATRICS	5	6	8	7	7	5	6	6	8	3	10	6	77
2	GYNECOLOGY & OBSTETRICS	31	20	28	22	24	24	21	25	24	22	25	24	290
3	SURGERY	18	19	22	17	16	22	21	21	20	17	12	25	230
4	GENERAL MEDICINE	46	47	56	41	51	50	59	48	56	59	52	55	620
Grand Total		100	92	114	87	98	101	107	100	108	101	99	110	1217